
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

3 

43 

30 

60 

77 

90 

73 

193 

46 

10 

41 

31 

26 

24 

614 

141 

83 

47 

24 

37 

4 

4 

8 

70 

74 

71 

Name 

Donnie Cluck 

Burt Williams 

Michael Kopecky 

Stefan Schluter 

Thomas Schluter 

Mark Gohlke 

Bobby Whitehead 

Jose Miguel Iturbe 

Greg Word 

David Lee 

Greg Blake 

Trevor Bond 

Mike Coleman 

Jeremy Coleman 

William Pollard 

Michael Shaffron 

james dean 

Richard Fisher 

Louis Gladfelter 

Joanne Lemmons 

Paul Martin 

Peter Sandy 

Kevin Vincent 

Trey Woodruff 

H.D. Woodruff 

Wes Wigginton 

Class 

T-2 

CP 

DP 

DP 

CP 

DP 

FP 

CP 

CP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

VMC 

EP 

FP 

CS 

EP 

FP 

FP 

BS 

BS 

CP 

Group 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

7 

7 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

7 

2 

2 

2 

2 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

2.106 

3.774 

23.636 

40.598 

1:09.127 

1:33.852 

2:01.071 

2:02.999 

2:15.194 

2:21.421 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:51.105 

20:53.211 

20:54.879 

21:14.741 

21:31.703 

22:00.232 

22:24.957 

22:52.176 

22:54.104 

23:06.299 

23:12.526 

20:05.265 

21:00.399 

21:02.389 

21:16.231 

21:17.245 

21:29.173 

21:33.279 

21:56.435 

23:06.178 

18:11.035 

10:49.097 

6:06.835 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:15.247 

2:17.839 

2:17.729 

2:18.308 

2:16.791 

2:24.026 

2:20.977 

2:28.086 

2:24.622 

2:25.748 

2:26.938 

2:21.634 

2:27.494 

2:27.234 

2:30.484 

2:30.130 

2:24.343 

2:31.655 

2:22.244 

2:42.976 

2:51.120 

2:25.533 

2:30.186 

In Lap 

6 

5 

2 

6 

3 

8 

9 

7 

5 

3 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

7 

6 

6 

2 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1952 Jaguar XK120 

1970 Porsche 911 

1971 Porsche 914 

1972 Porsche 914-4 

1969 Porsche 911 

1972 Porsche 914 

1973 MG Midget 

Porsche 911 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 

1958 Triumph TR3 

1965 MG B 

1972 MG Midget 

1972 MG Sprite 

1974 Porsche 914 

1972 Porsche 914 Chalon 

1974 Porsche 914-1.7 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 

1963 Morris Mini 

1965 MG B 

1959 Austin Healey sprite 

1972 Triumph Spitfire 

1970 BMW 2002 

1974 BMW 2002 

1971 Porsche 911T 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Y e llo w / O r a n g e  

Tangerine 

Tangerine 

White 

Blue 

White 

W Hite/Red 

White 

Silver 

White 

Black Tulip 

"Purple 

yellow 

Tangerine 

Grey 

Blue 

Green 

Blue/W hite 

white/blue 

yellow 

Orange 

Blue 

Green 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

2 

Name 

Mike Bond 

Ken Morris 

Doug Hilton 

Class 

EP 

EP 

NC 

Group 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Laps Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1971 MG B 

1971 MG Midget 

Color 

Lime 

Red 
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